NYC LADY BULLDOGS

BASKETBALL

Master Schedule

Coaches Choice USA New

06/19/2010 - 06/20/2010

10U BLUE

Date / Time Opponent

Sat, 06/19/2010
Sat, 06/19/2010
Sun, 06/20/2010
Sun, 06/20/2010
11U Blue

09:00 AM
11:00 AM
09:00 AM
01:00 PM

NY Falcons - 10 U
Bronx Running Rebels - 11U

Long Island Lightning - 10U Persico

Minutemen - 11 U

Manhattan College
Manhattan College
Manhattan College

Manhattan College

Date / Time Opponent

Sat, 06/19/2010
Sat, 06/19/2010
Sun, 06/20/2010
Sun, 06/20/2010
12U Blue

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

Long Island Lightning - 10U Persico

Minutemen - 11 U
NY Falcons - 10 U
Bronx Running Rebels - 11U

Manhattan College
Manhattan College
Manhattan College

Manhattan College

Date / Time Opponent

Sat, 06/19/2010
Sat, 06/19/2010
Sun, 06/20/2010
Sun, 06/20/2010

12U White

10:00 AM
03:00 PM
10:00 AM
03:00 PM

Riverbank - 12 U
Connecticut Spirit - 12W
Hunterdon United - 12U
Seton Bulldogs - 12 U

Manhattan College
Manhattan College
Manhattan College

Manhattan College

Date / Time Opponent

Sat, 06/19/2010
Sat, 06/19/2010
Sun, 06/20/2010
Sun, 06/20/2010
13U Blue

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
04:00 PM

Crossroads Basketball - 13U
LI Hustle - 13 U

Coaches Choice - 12 U Brooklyn

Coaches Choice - Coaches Choice 13 U

Manhattan College
Manhattan College
Manhattan College

Manhattan College

Date / Time Opponent

Sat, 06/19/2010
Sat, 06/19/2010
Sun, 06/20/2010
Sun, 06/20/2010

11:00 AM
02:00 PM
02:00 PM
05:00 PM

Coaches Choice - 13 U Brooklyn Herr
Jersey Shore Sharks - 13 U Darby

Wescon Fillies - 13 U
Western Mass Cheetahs - 13 U
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Division One Scout

Manhattan College
Manhattan College
Manhattan College

Manhattan College
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